
CONTENTS

1

2

AI, Popular Culture, Semiotics
Prologue
Generative AI
AI in Science Fiction
Ai-Generated Popular Culture
A Semiotic View 
Hyperreality 
Epilogue
References

AI-Generated Literature
Prologue
The Role of Fiction
The Author and the Reader
AI Novels
AI Poetry
AI Comics
AI and History
Epilogue
References

1
1
3
5
8

13
16
18
19

23
23
25
28
31
34
37
39
41
42

xi



xii CONTENTS

3 AI-Generated Cinema 45
Prologue 45
Movies and Popular Culture 47
AI Filmmaking 49
AI Movies 53
Whither Cinema? 57
AI and the Theory of Mind 59
Epilogue 61
References 63

4 AI-Generated Music 67
Prologue 67
Music and Popular Culture 69
AI Music 71
AI and Classical Music 75
Android Performers 80
Epilogue 82
References 83

5 AI in the Mass Media 87
Prologue 87
AI Radio 90
AI Podcasts 93
AI Television 95
Mediated Social Codes 97
Epilogue 100
References 103

6 AI-Generated Art 105
Prologue 105
Pop Art 107
AI Art 110
The Aura 117
Algorithmic Art Criticism 119
Semiosis 121
Epilogue 123
References 124



CONTENTS xiii

7 AI in Marketing and Advertising
Prologue
Advertising and Pop Culture
AI Ads
Hyperreal Marketing
The Frankfurt School Redux
Epilogue
References

8 AI and Gaming Culture
Prologue
Video Games and Popular Culture
AI Video Games
The Simulation Hypothesis
AI-Generated Narrative Content
Epilogue
References

127
127
129
132
136
138
140
141

143
143
144
148
150
152
154
156

9 Simulacrum Culture 159
Prologue 159
Simulacrum Theory 161
Virtual Reality 163
Deepfake Culture 166
The Metaverse and the Narraverse 169
Epilogue 171
References 173

10 AI and the Future of Pop Culture 175
Prologue 175
Why Pop Culture? 177
A Theory of AI-Generated Pop Culture? 180
AI Creativity 182
Whereas the Beef? 184
Six Characters in Search of an Author 185
Epilogue 187
References 189

Index 193


